
Shear beam load cell, one end fixed, good seal structure, 
rocker load bearing 
Self-centering, simple to install, easy to use, good 
interchangeability 
Suitable for various ultrathin electronic truck scale, one-
track crane scale, hopper scale, etc.

SPECIFICATIONS

Input Resistance( )                      

Output Resistance( )           

Insulation Resistance                

Excitation Voltage                     

Compensated Temperature Range     

Operating Temperature Range     

Safe OverIoad                        

Cable                                               

Rated Output(mV/V)                                           

Nonlinearity                                                         

Hysteresis                                                                

Repeatability                                                       

Creep(30minutes)                                                  

Zero Balance                                                    

Temperature Effect on Zero                    

Temperature Effect on Output       

2.00 0.01

0.02%FS

0.02%FS

0.01%FS

0.02%FS

1.00%FS

0.02%FS/10

0.02%FS/10

385 10

350 3

5000M

10V(DC/AC)

-10 ~+50

-20 ~+60

120%FS

5 6m 10m
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SHEAR BEAM LOAD CELL
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t A B C D E M

 Size mm

0.5-2 

5

10

20

43.0

52.0

67.0

82.5

95.0

110.0

133.0

153.0

37.0

48.0

60.0

70.0

203.0 

235.0

279.0

318.0

64.0

66.0

82.0

89.0

19.0

23.0

25.0

32.0

32.0

38.0

48.0

54.0

30.0

30.0

20.0

24.0

98.0

124.0

140.0

159.0

16.0

22.0

32.0

38.0

13.0

20.0

28.0

34.0
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HANGZHOU KAIYANG ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.         E-mail:cup006@126.com   Tel/Fax:+86-571-8673-2361  http://www.ky-loadcell.com
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